A Weekly Leader Board ™

General Agencies
Combined Health/Life
Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
January 4, 2015

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $180,656 9
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $84,493 30
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $83,757 44
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $78,046 13
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $67,476 27
Ly Prod ($30,000 - $50,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group $42,648 10
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $39,493 25
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

LePage, Kenneth L. Jr. LePage Insurance Agency $29,804 7
Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $27,288 1
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $26,662 7
Schroeder, Shawn T. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $26,351 12
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $20,902 15
Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $20,504 11
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $19,512 12
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $19,236 6
Ahlbum, Tim $17,856 4
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $16,510 5
Bowes, Barbara N. Bowes Insurance Agency $15,924 1
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $15,081 4
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $14,580 2
Futurity First Insurance Group, Inc. $13,920 3
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $12,616 6
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $12,547 3
Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $11,998 1
Catron, Edward A. $11,940 2
Reardon, John J. Senior Healthcare Benefits Group, Inc. $11,898 2
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $11,321 4
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $11,110 1
Moraski, Matthew B. $10,164 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $10,164 1
Norgard, Chad M. Norgard Insurance Group $10,162 1
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Rapini, Duane M. $9,874 1
Barta, Devin M. $9,514 3
Whitt, Troy C. $9,420 2
General Agency Ins. Development Svc. $8,578 5
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $8,536 8
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $8,536 1
Hutton, Edward F. Jr. Hutton Insurance Marketing $7,547 1
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $7,439 1
Judah, Charles G. MSIS, Inc. $6,983 2
Gempeler, Kenneth R. Gempeler Insurance Agency $6,880 1
Finken, Mark E. Merit Insurance Services, Inc. $6,862 5
Richard, Paul Richard Insurance Agency $6,797 2
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $6,550 5
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $6,520 1
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $6,453 1
Carran, John Steven $6,287 3
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $6,151 1
Pollier, Robert L. Jr. Senior Management Services $6,020 4
World Wide Coverage Corp. $6,000 2
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $5,976 1
Arlein, David Arlein Insurance Agency $5,908 1
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $5,856 1
Fuller, Bret A. $5,856 1
Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $5,822 2
Graham, MarkB. Graham Insurance Agency $5,700 2
First Insurance Enterprises, Inc. $5,592 1
Ahlbum, Donna M. $5,588 2
Reid, Sheldon H. Reid Insurance Agency $5,361 2
Gluck, Chana F. Gluck Insurance Agency $5,256 1
Rosen, Paul J. Paul J. Rosen Financial Services, Inc. $5,256 3
Higgins, Suzanne M. Higgins Insurance Agency $5,220 1
Statkewicz, Thomas G. Sylvan-James Associates, Inc. $5,180 3
United Insurance Group Agency $5,136 2
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Chacon, Cesar
Holmquist, James A.

Premier Senior Marketing, Inc.

Skolnick, Hal S.

Silva, Sam N.

Sakharoff, Richard D.
Graham, Christopher N., CLU

Professional Group Plans, Inc.

Pendorf, Paul W. Il
Schoek, Edward D.
Fingeret, Benjamin W.
Katlin, Andrew
Wardell, Ronald P.
Washwick, Karl
Agliano, John B.
Hirsch, Susan J.
Nordstrom, Timothy W.
Fatseas, Stefan J.
Mann, Harvey S.
Brown, Matthew
Iglesias, Rafael A.
Martinez, Bett L.
Bushko, Heidi

Slovitt, Edwin J.
Capierseho, Daniel E.
Eppy, Joseph

Bowes, Richard
Hoyek, Tony N.
Richardson, Randolph L.
Hoyek, Pete N.
Verpaele, Dawn A.
Daley, Michael A.
Siddique, Nayeem M.
Peltz, Arnold
Semryck, Steven .
Lopez, Tony

Thomas, Lynna J.
Maghari, Alberto B.
Nelson, Donald G.
Bershad, Stanton M.
Cohen, Sheila G.
Adler, Jeffrey S.
Breisinger, Brian L.
Downs, Richard A.
Matyskiel, Robert E.
Schroader, Darry B.

The Insurance Hub
Holmquist Insurance Agency

Skolnick Insurance Agency
Silva Insurance Agency
Security Benefits Group, Inc.
Graham Financial Group, Inc.

Pendorf Insurance Agency

Fingeret Insurance Agency
Katlin Insurance Agency

The Washwick Agency, Inc.
Agliano Insurance Agency

Nordstrom Insurance Agency

Iglesias Insurance Agency
Martinez Insurance Agency

Slovitt Insurance Agency

Bowes Insurance Agency
Hoyek Insurance Agency
Richardson Insurance Agency
Hoyek Insurance Agency

Daley Insurance Agency
Siddique Insurance Agency

Semryck Insurance Agency
Lopez Insurance Agency
Thomas Insurance Agency
Maghari Insurance Agency
Nelson Insurance Agency
Bershad Insurance Agency
Cohen Insurance Agency
Adler Insurance Agency
Breisinger Insurance Agency
Downs Insurance Agency

Garity Associates Brokerage Insurance Agency, Inc.

Cushard, Edgar
Miedema, Justin
Doernberg, Glen A.

Cushard Insurance Agency
ERIN Marketing, Inc.
Doernberg Insurance Agency

$4,752
$4,746
$4,696
$4,668
$4,596
$4,560
$4,559
$4,508
$4,355
$4,048
$3,948
$3,887
$3,852
$3,698
$3,660
$3,637
$3,504
$3,396
$3,396
$3,300
$3,276
$3,275
$3,191
$3,179
$3,175
$3,132
$3,108
$3,108
$3,060
$3,024
$3,024
$3,000
$2,976
$2,968
$2,966
$2,964
$2,940
$2,928
$2,928
$2,927
$2,927
$2,880
$2,880
$2,844
$2,844
$2,832
$2,783
$2,711
$2,555
$2,531
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Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Rush, Timothy T. $169,952 Stevens, Jason $26,695
Sheldon, Paul T. $27,288

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Bowes, Barbara N. $15,924 Caravousanos, George J. Jr. $15,856

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Stevens, Ray $14,997 Hackmeier, Jeff D. $11,110
Dibisceglie, Darrin J. $12,804 Kempler, Gary S. $10,596
Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $11,998 Daenzer, Christopher $10,164
Catron, Edward A. $11,112 Norgard, Chad M. $10,162

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Rapini, Duane M. $9,874 Payant, Thomas A. $6,624
Lovelace, David P. $9,612 Schwartz, Scott J. $6,520
Brady, Matthew $8,592 Weiss, Marc H. $6,453
Ulayyet, Fred M. $8,536 Chard, Dani L. $6,347
Becker, Gary S. $8,532 Sweeney, Paul W. $6,191
Ahmed, Nur N. $8,460 Sosso, Michael R. $6,151
Reardon, John J. $8,178 Friedman, Michael D. $6,120
Dixon, Daniel B. $8,028 Roberts, Horace A. llI $6,119
Serr, Jennifer $8,028 Weiland, David $6,035
Hatton, John W. $7,949 Dover, Kevin $5,976
Holdren, Charles E. $7,738 Arlein, David $5,908
Maisto, Stephen $7,608 Fuller, Bret A. $5,856
Patterson, Adam D. $7,560 Strehlke, James A. $5,592
Hutton, Edward F. Jr. $7,547 Ranney, Eugene $5,328
Vickers, Jordan $7,500 Gluck, Chana F. $5,256
Stamper, John W. $7,439 Wilson, Marion E. $5,256
Lowenstein, Dale R. $7,019 Higgins, Suzanne M. $5,220
Chester, Susan L. $6,884 Abadjian, Pierre $5,172
Gempeler, Kenneth R. $6,880 Davis, Paul L. $5,003

Lampropoulos, Dan $6,744
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Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Sachs, Kerry $4,920 Slovitt, Edwin J. $3,179
Fabrocini, Susie V. $4,727 Richardson, Robert S. $3,175
Skolnick, Hal S. $4,668 Gorden, Renee G. $3,168
Fisher, Lottie $4,620 Scott, James R. $3,168
Antico, Cynthia A. $4,608 Eppy, Joseph $3,132
Silva, Sam N. $4,596 Bowes, Richard $3,108
Ahlbum, Jon $4,535 Cortes, Julio C. $3,108
Mirocco, Mark $4,512 Handal, Charles J. $3,108
McGhee, Bryan C. $4,433 Hoyek, Tony N. $3,108
Pendorf, Paul W. Il $4,355 Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,108
Valdes, Jorge A. $4,308 Gutman, Yehudah L. $3,088
Franco, Salvador $4,104 Curtis, Michael C. $3,084
Knudsen, Richard J. $3,996 Klein, Mark W. $3,084
Fingeret, Benjamin W. $3,948 Sommerschield, Rose $3,080
Glickman, Abraham $3,887 Richardson, Randolph L. $3,060
Acheson, Christopher J. $3,768 Bolt, Noah B. $3,040
Kantrowitz, Jay A. $3,768 Kelsey, Steven D. $3,029
Kraus-Bratone, Tracy $3,768 Galaini, Mark $3,028
Lawrence, Kevin $3,768 Athanas, Arthur W. $3,024
Richard, Paul $3,768 Episcopo, Thomas $3,024
Vignola, Philip A. $3,768 Hoyek, Pete N. $3,024
Walter, Daniel $3,768 Daley, Michael A. $3,000
Harris, Charles J. $3,764 Delauter, Kenneth R. Jr. $2,975
Russo, Alan $3,764 Semryck, Steven . $2,966
Gagliardi, Rosemarie $3,736 Lopez, Tony $2,964
Golde, Erica $3,720 Holmquist, James A. $2,958
Washwick, Karl $3,698 Thomas, Lynna J. $2,940
Kahn, Rachel $3,675 Graham, Christopher N. CLU $2,939
Agliano, John B. $3,660 Knight, Herbert D. $2,928
Johnsen, Dale $3,576 Maghari, Alberto B. $2,928
Parker, John L. $3,568 Nelson, Donald G. $2,928
Doering, Robert J. $3,564 Bershad, Joyce $2,927
Sommer, Ann $3,564 Cohen, Sheila G. $2,927
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,504 Douglas, Bonnie R. $2,927
Sakharoff, Richard D. $3,492 Riegel, Ellen M. $2,927
Ahlbum, Donna M. $3,480 Slutsky, Frederick M. $2,927
Strohm, Mark C. $3,480 Adler, Jeffrey S. $2,880
Dellinger , William H. Il $3,467 Schoeck, Edward D. $2,848
Hanes, Darlene M. $3,396 Downs, Richard A. $2,844
Gratzon, Peter $3,359 Hatton, Catherine E. $2,844
Bono, Peter F. $3,355 Laughlin, James A. $2,844
Heimes, Amanda K. $3,314 Parr, Sheppard $2,844
Gardner, William E. $3,311 Saylor, Dexter R. $2,844
Brown, Matthew $3,300 Valovich, Stephen A. $2,844
Lange, Stephen R. $3,300 Bram, William E. $2,784
Settle, Robert $3,300 Roberson, Daphne L. $2,783
Schwartz, Richard S. $3,295 Mairano, Alexander E. $2,712
Gordon, Aaron $3,276 Cushard, Edgar $2,711
Iglesias, Rafael A. $3,276 Gesla, Walter $2,608
Sebest, James $3,276 Doernberg, Glen A. $2,531
Martinez, Bett L. $3,275 Dixon, Angelea $2,520

Reese, Carol J. $3,180 Weinstein, Sanford E. $2,520



